ADDRESS

6 Pine St

11 Columbia Rd Unit 6
39-a Lawrence St

31 Bennett St

41 Coolidge Park

10 Blue Jay Cir Unit 1
9 Oakledge Rd

29 Park St Unit 3

39 Aborn Ave

8 Plymouth Rd

43 Essex St

47 Sylvan Ave

11 Druid Hill Ave

3 Sugar Hill Ln Unit A

BUYER

Paul Gordon

Courtney Ackerman

Anastasios and Mary Sarmatzis
Geovany and Tatiane D. Farias
Jaclyn and Jeffrey Michel
Chengchen Guo and Jie Ding
David J. and Lindsay M. Mccaffrey
James and Joan Hutton

Brian E. Mcgrath

John and Lynn Landers
Christopher Ponzo

Jillian Berggren

Jennifer L. Bray and Sean D. Mccarthy
Hongtao Qiao and Ruijin Zhu

SELLER

William G. Ryan

Shannon Wallace

Kyle and Kelsey Fiorilli

Catherine A. and Donna M. Smith
Connor H. and Lianna K. Dow
David and Mary A. Thibeault
John J. and Judith A. Higgins
Murrays Realty Inc

Peter J. Kelly

Relihan IRT and Steven J. Relihan
Paul E. and Marie K. Dailey
Gunnar H. Berggren

Kenneth and Karen P. Hinchey
Judith T. Osborn

PRICE

$363,500
$218,000
$575,000
$520,000
$645,000
$530,000
$599,900
$685,000
$577,000
$570,000
$320,000
$250,000
$322,000
$605,000

TYPE

1-Fam Res
Condominium
1-Fam Res
2-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
Condominium
1-Fam Res
Condominium
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
Condominium

DATE OF SALE
10/30/2017
10/30/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
11/01/2017
11/02/2017
11/02/2017
11/08/2017
11/09/2017
11/09/2017
11/10/2017
11/10/2017
11/10/2017



